• Superior Surge Survival™ technology
• 25 Amp rating
• 575 or 660 Volt ratings
• Integrated heatsink
• Optically isolated
• L.E.D. input indicator
• Direct copper bonded SCRs
• 1400 volt peak blocking voltage

Dielectric strength 4000 Vrms
Operating temperature 0°C to 40°C (up to 80°C with derating)
SPECIFICATIONS: ORDERING CODES:
Semiconductor Fuse Accessories
FUSE-KIT-14-330 External fuse kit
FUSE-EXT-14-030 Spare fuse
FUSE-HLDR-14-03 Spare fuse holder
FUSE-3HANDLE-00 Spare fuse handle
DIMENSIONS
DERATING CURVE
SCHEMATICS
2 Leg Delta